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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NC Rose's Gymnastics YES 114.425 27.925 28.575 29.100 28.825

12 2 1

261 Saline Kulas 9.400 9.550

236 Kaylin Stocks 9.300

240 Lillian Albritton 9.225 9.525 9.6759.600

248 Mallory Cannon 9.550 9.6009.600

226 Hannah Silver 9.500

215 Chloe Rose 9.900

2 NC New Bern Gymnasti YES 113.375 28.000 29.025 28.025 28.325

21 1 3

258 Peyton Sanford 9.500 9.100

229 Isabel Stevens 9.250 9.800 9.4509.375

242 Lillie Pledger 9.250 9.550 9.400

204 Audrey Armstrong 9.675 9.550

212 Caroline Bender 9.475

3 NC Peak Gymnastics A YES 111.275 26.600 28.250 28.125 28.300

34 5 2

269 Tongyan Chen 9.075

234 Kaylie Dziedzina 8.800

207 Bailey Rathbone 8.725 9.425 9.4259.425

200 Abigail Myron 9.575 9.4259.325

202 Alexandra Bullard 9.250

209 Brooke Sorboro 9.4509.375

4 NC Gymcarolina Gymna YES 110.800 26.775 28.450 27.950 27.625

53 3 4

224 Erin Amiss 9.000

268 Taylor Venters 8.925 9.325

256 Nikki Tehrani 8.850

257 Noah Anderson 9.675 9.3759.300

211 Camila Villarreal 9.400

232 Kathryn Fetzer 9.375 9.325

231 Jasmine Parker 9.125

216 Clare Smawley 9.125

5 NC Morgans Gymnastic YES 110.275 26.300 28.425 27.900 27.650

45 4 5

277 Carolina Holland 8.850 9.525 9.375

275 Sydney Daughtry 8.750

278 Kyleigh Miller 8.700 9.450 9.225

276 Madison Hardin 9.450 9.375

273 Carly Archambault 9.150

271 Piper Barrow 9.225

272 Taylor Braswell 9.200
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